
Monthly Inventory Analysis

OKLAHOMA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

November 2016

A
ctive In

ven
to

ry

Active Inventory

R
ead

y to
 B

u
y o

r S
ell R

eal E
state?

C
o

n
tact an

 exp
erien

ced
 R

E
A

L
T

O
R

®

Data from the

Area Delimited by Entire OK State MLS - Single-Family Property Type

Active Inventory as of Dec 11, 2016

Report Produced on: Dec 14, 2016

END OF NOVEMBER ACTIVE DURING NOVEMBER

5 YEAR MARKET ACTIVITY TRENDS 5yr NOV AVG = 18,506 3 MONTHS

INVENTORY & BEDROOMS DISTRIBUTION BY PRICE

High

Low
Jun 2012 = 20,471

Dec 2014 = 16,795

Inventory  this
month at
below the 5 yr NOV
average of

18,407,

18,506
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Distribution of Inventory by Price Range % AVDOM 2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5 Beds+

2012

19,111

2013

18,552

2014

17,894

2015

18,564

2016

18,407

1 Year

2 Year
-0.85%

+2.87%

2012

23,734

2013

23,180

2014

22,475

2015

23,434

2016

23,853

1 Year

2 Year
+1.79%

+6.13%

19,337

19,137
-1.03%

18,407
-3.81%

1,534 8.33% 149.6 735 686 102 11$50,000
and less

1,509 8.20% 131.4 496 855 139 19$50,001
$75,000

2,958 16.07% 118.8 530 2,045 343 40$75,001
$125,000

4,705 25.56% 104.5 365 3,183 1,066 91$125,001
$200,000

2,915 15.84% 105.7 132 1,488 1,181 114$200,001
$275,000

2,843 15.45% 113.9 120 972 1,497 254$275,001
$425,000

1,943 10.56% 125.6 50 395 982 516$425,001
and up
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Total Active Inventory by Units:
Total Active Inventory by  Volume:
Average Active Inventory Listing Price:

18,407
4,378,768,812

$237,886

116.6 2,428
269.35M

$110,937

9,624
1.76B

$183,020

5,310
1.71B

$321,179

1,045
642.57M

$614,901

pp. 4Reports produced and compiled by                           Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Does not reflect all market activity.RE STATS Inc.
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